Thermostatic mixer Art C.053.10 - 1”
Thermostatic mixers regulate automatically at a prefixed rate the temperature of hot
and cold water.
They allow for maximum comfort, considerable water and energy saving, and avoids
accidental scalding. The mixer is preset at the factory using cold water at 15°C  and
hot water at 65°C at 3bar.
The C.053.10 uses a standard cartridge of ½”. It allows for the distribution of hot wa-
ter at constant temperature: a not too high temperature inhibits calcium deposits and

Nut ¾” F 1” F 1 ¼” F 1 ½” F 1 ½” F
Spigot ½”M ¾”M 1” M 1” M 1 ¼” M
Order code P.002.02 P.002.03 P.002.30 P.002.10 P.002.14
Art. U.006
Brass nut with olive in brass for the connection with copper pipes.
Connections ⅜” F x 12 ½” F x 14 ½” F x 15 ½” F x 16 1” F x 22
Order code U.006.52 U.006.54 U.006.55 U.006.56 U.006.72
Art. G.183
Brass joint consisting of swivel metal sleeves and spigot. Flat
seat.
Metal sleeve Ø ¾” F 1” F 1 ¼” F 1 ½” F 2” F
Spigot Ø ½”M ¾”M 1” M 1 ¼” M 1 ½” M
Order code G.183.02 G.183.03 G.183.10 G.183.14 G.183.12
Kent Business Centre - Romney Place - Maidstone ME15 6LH
Tel: 0845 60 18 681
Fax: 0845 60 18 682
email: uk@antaresint.com
Internet: www.antaresint.com
Art. G.133
M.F. brass fitting for thermometer or probe immersion pocket. With or without thermometer
art. E. 078.
Cover type Length 30 mm. - internal Ø 9,5 mm.
Diameter Ø ½” F x ½” M ¾” F x ¾” M ¾” F x ¾” M
End type cone Eurocone flat
Model w/o thermom. w thermom. w/o thermom. w thermom. w/o thermom. w thermom.
Order code G.133.52 G.133.42 G.133.53 G.133.43 G.133.60 G.133.80
Cover type Length 30 mm. - internal Ø 10 mm.
Diameter Ø 1” F x 1” M 1 ¼” F x 1 ¼” M 1 ½” F x 1 ½” M
End type flat flat flat
Model w/o thermom. w thermom. w/o thermom. w thermom. w/o thermom. w thermom.
Order code G.133.50 G.133.40 G.133.54 G.133.84 G.133.62 G.133.82
0
0
0,5
1